General Membership Meeting Agenda

March 20, 2018
Ocean Campus, MUB 140

Item
. Call to Order
e Approval of
Agenda and
Minutes
Contract Negotiations

Member Organizing

Grievance Update
Special Order of
Business
. Nominations for
Officers and Reps
J Amendment to the
Constitution and
Bylaws
Political and
Community Organizing

J Officers’ Reports

J Unfinished and
New Business

*  Adjournment

Presenter
Tim

Tim
Chris

Audrey/Marco
Malaika

Tim/Malaika

Alan/Athena

Officers

Time
3:00

3:01

3:05

3:25

3:40

3:50

4:30

4:45
4:55
5:00

Mins

20

15
10

40

15

10



