General Membership Meeting Agenda

March 20, 2018 Ocean Campus, MUB 140

Item	Presenter	Time	Mins
Call to Order	Tim	3:00	1
• Approval of Agenda and Minutes	Tim	3:01	4
Contract Negotiations	Chris	3:05	20
Member Organizing	Audrey/Marco	3:25	15
Grievance Update	Malaika	3:40	10
Special Order of Business • Nominations for Officers and Reps • Amendment to the Constitution and Bylaws	Tim/Malaika	3:50	40
Political and Community Organizing	Alan/Athena	4:30	15
Officers' Reports	Officers	4:45	10
• Unfinished and New Business		4:55	5
 Adjournment 		5:00	